

CA - ID No. 11/2022
Ranveer Singh vs. State

09.01.2023

Present: Appellant is present with Ld. Counsel Sh. Prashant Borkar.
Sh. Vineet Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State/respondent.
Complainant Bhikshuni Poornima is also present.
Now, to come up for arguments with connected appeal on

06.03.2023.

(KIRAN BANSAL)
ASJ-04, Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/09.01.2023