

**CA ID NO. 101/2022**  
**Ranveer Singh Vs. State**

**04.10.2023**

Present: Sh. Hari Shankar and Sh. Prashant Borker, Ld. Counsels  
for the appellant.

Complainant Bhikshni Poornima is present.

Put up for arguments with connected matter on

**18.12.2023.**

**(SURABHI SHARMA VATS)**  
**ASJ-04, Shahdara/KKD Courts,**  
**Delhi/04.10.2023**