

CA No. 101/2022
Ranveer Singh Vs. State

14.08.2025

Present: Appellant is present in person.
Sh. S.K. Dubey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Complainant is not present.

Put up for purpose fixed on 19.11.2025.

(SURABHI SHARMA VATS)
ASJ-04/Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/14.08.2025